H-OVEN 300

v Hydro Easy Clean
v A+ energy class
v Antifingerprint stainless steel

Product name / Commercial code HOC3158IN
Product code 33703526
EAN Code 8059019054919
Energy input Electricity
Main oven type Fan assisted
Cavity capacity () - cavity 1 70
Integrated cleaning system Hydroeasyclean

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Connectivity None
loT App None
Technology Not available
Type of control Mechanical with digital timer

Rotisserie No



Oven guides Grids
Tray 1x 35mm

Shelves 2

PROGRAMMES AND FUNCTIONS

Type of meat probe No
Softclose No
Functions number 8

AESTHETIC

Colour Stainless Steel
Door Material Glass
Knob colour Inox
Handle colour Inox fume

Energy efficiency class A+
Power consumption Off mode Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode with info 0.8
display

Power consumption Networked Standby Not applicable
Time Off mode/Standby/Standby 20

display/Networked standby

Dimensions of the product (mm) 595 x 595 x 568

Required niche size for installation 590 x 560 x 560

Height of the product 595



Width of the product

Depth of the product

Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

595

568

665

620

640

28.8

30.5



